
Cheesie                                                                                            
Pig in a Blanket                                 
Croissants: Ham & Cheese      
Hash Browns (2 per child per day)
Fruit Muffins (made daily)
Watermelon Cup    
Jelly Cups                        
Yoghurt & Muesli Cup
Cookies - Homemade     

$1.50
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
50c

$2.00
$2.50

Recess Specials: Tues & Thurs (only) 
A selection of  the following available

Lunch Options: Available Every Day
All made with wholemeal bread & wraps

(Gluten free options available)
Toasted Sandwiches

G
A
A
A
G
G
A
G
A

Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken Cheese & Mayo

G
G
G
G
G

$3.50
$4.00

 $4.00 
$4.50

   $4.50   

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

Vegemite & Cheese
Cheese & Salad
Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad

G
G
G
G

S/W
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Wrap
$5.00
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50

Hot Food / Lunch Platters / Fruit Salad
Sausage Roll (with sauce)
Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll
Fried Rice
Fruit Salad Bowl
Ham & Salad Platter
Crumbed Chicken Bites & Salad

A
A
G
G
G
G

$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$7.00

Daily Lunch Specials

Tuesday
Butter Chicken, Rice & NaanG   $7.00  

(limit of 25 made each week)

Wednesday
Hot Dogs (Red Dogs & Sauce)A $4.50  

Thursday
G
G
G

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

(limit of 25 made each week)

Friday
Homemade Ham & Cheese PizzaG $4.50

(GF Base available)

Drinks
bottled Water
Warm or Cold Milo
Flavoured Milk 300ml

Juice Box

G
G
A

A

$1.50
$1.50
$2.50

$2.00
(Strawberry or Chocolate)

Frozen
Icy Pole (lunchtime only)
Milo Pops (Friday lunch only)

A
G

$1.00
$1.00

Class Birthday Buckets

Icy Pole Bucket

Choc O Bloc Bucket

Lollypop Bucket

$30.00

$30.00

$20.00

(Icy poles for each student, birthday badge & balloon)

(Chocolates for each student, birthday badge & balloon)

(Lollypops for each student, birthday badge & balloon)

*Buckets to be ordered 2 days prior*
(Look for the online shop called ‘Birthday Buckets’)

St Joseph’s School

Primary School Canteen Menu

Terms 4, 2025

Canteen is Open:
Tuesday - Friday 8.00am - 2.00pm

Canteen Manager:
Erin Elliott

G - Green - Good Food
A - Amber - Sometimes Food

Canteen Helpers
are needed and greatly appreciated

Sign-up to Volunteer
???

1. Online ordering & payment via CDF Pay App (before 9.00am) 
2.Lunch Orders can be be written on a paper bag with ‘Name & Class’ & money added. Orders are then placed in the class basket
3.Gluten Free options are available

Roll
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

Pasta Bolognaise
Lasagna
Mac ‘n’ Cheese


