St Joseph's School



Primary School Canteen Menu

Terms 4, 2025

Canteen is Open:

Tuesday - Friday 8.00am - 2.00pm

Canteen Manager:

Erin Elliott

G - Green - Good Food A - Amber - Sometimes Food



Canteen Helpers are needed and greatly appreciated

Sign-up to Volunteer

Recess Specials: Tues & Thurs (only)

A selection of the following available

A selection of the following available	
G Cheesie	\$1.50
A Pig in a Blanket	\$1.00
A Croissants: Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
A Hash Browns (2 per child per day)	\$1.00
G Fruit Muffins (made daily)	\$1.50
G Watermelon Cup	\$1.50
A Jelly Cups	50c
G Yoghurt & Muesli Cup	\$2.00
A Cookies - Homemade	\$2.50
F	
Frozen	

Frozen	
A Icy Pole (lunchtime only)	\$1.00
G Milo Pops (Friday lunch only)	\$1.00

Lunch Options: Available Every Day

All made with wholemeal bread & wraps (Gluten free options available)

Toasted Sandwiches

G Cheese	\$3.50
G Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
G Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
G Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50
G Chicken Cheese & Mayo	\$4.50

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

	S/W	Roll	wrap
G Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.00
G Cheese & Salad	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
G Chicken & Salad	\$4.50	\$6.00	\$6.50
G Ham & Salad	\$4.50	\$6.00	\$6.50

Hot Food / Lunch Platters / Fruit Salad

A Sausage Roll (with sauce)	\$4.50
A Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll	\$4.50
G Fried Rice	\$6.00
G Fruit Salad Bowl	\$6.00
G Ham & Salad Platter	\$6.50
G Crumbed Chicken Bites & Salad	\$7.00

Daily Lunch Specials

Tuesday

G Butter Chicken, Rice & Naan	\$7.00
(limit of 25 made each week)	

Wednesday

A Hot Dogs (Red Dogs & Sauce) \$4.50

Thursday

G Pasta Bolognaise	\$7.00
G Lasagna	\$7.00
G Mac 'n' Cheese	\$7.00
(limit of 25 made each week)	

Friday

G bottled Water

G Homemade Ham & Cheese Pizza	\$4.50
(GF Base available)	

Drinks

\$1.50

G Warm or Cold Milo	\$1.50
A Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.50
(Strawberry or Chocolate)	
A Juice Box	\$2.00

Class Birthday Buckets

Icy Pole Bucket \$30.00 (Icy poles for each student, birthday badge & balloon)

Choc O Bloc Bucket \$30.00 (Chocolates for each student, birthday badge & balloon)

Lollypop Bucket \$20.00

(Lollypops for each student, birthday badge & balloon)

Buckets to be ordered 2 days prior

(Look for the online shop called 'Birthday Buckets')

- 1. Online ordering & payment via CDF Pay App (before 9.00am)
- 2. Lunch Orders can be be written on a paper bag with 'Name & Class' & money added. Orders are then placed in the class basket
- 3. Gluten Free options are available